PV weidinger

Heavy duty side cutter, black atramentized, 160 mm

For the hardest, permanent use. High cutting performance with low effort due to optimum
coordination of cutting edge angle and transmission ratio. Precision cutting edges
additionally induction hardened, (cutting edge hardness approx. 64 HRC) for all wire types
including piano wire. - Shape: O - Cutting values medium-hard wire (diameter): @ 3,4mm -
Cutting values hard wire (diameter): @ 2,5mm - Cutting values piano wire (diameter): @
2,0mm

« For the hardest, permanent use

« High cutting performance with low effort due to optimum coordination of cutting edge
angle and transmission ratio

« Precision cutting edges additionally induction hardened, (cutting edge hardness approx.
64 HRC) for all wire types including piano wire

Item no. WL23706
Model 74 01160
Manufacturer KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no. 74 01160
GPSR manufacturer data KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

Length 165 mm
Width 53 mm
Height 16 mm
Length with packaging 206 mm
Width with packaging 86 mm
Height with packaging 37 mm
Volume with packaging 0.655 dm?

4 X - 1/2 www.weidinger.eu



Sales unit

Content unit

Type of packaging

Standards

RoHS compliant

Surface

VDE

ESD compliant

Fastening for fall protection

Tool length

Type of side cutters

Grip (expression)

Cutting value wire diameter (hard)
Cutting value wire diameter (medium)

Cutting value diameter (piano wire)

Other versions

Item no.
WL61685
WL23706
WL23715
WL23716
WL61686

PV weidinger

1 piece

1 piece

single pack

DIN ISO 5749

no

black atramentised
no

no

nein

160 mm

side cutter

coated with plastic
2.5 mm

3.4 mm

2 mm

Tool length
140 mm
160 mm
180 mm
200 mm
250 mm
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61685
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61685
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl23706
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl23706
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl23715
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl23715
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl23716
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl23716
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61686
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